Serial

559

560

561

562

563

564

Reference

CcD/1129
CD/CW/
WP.386

CcD/1130
CD/CW/
WP.387

cD/1132

CD/1134
[EXTRACT]

CD/1135
CD/CW/
WP.388

CcD/1136
CD/CW/
WP.389

Country

Austra-
lia

China

Canada

Chile

Hungary

Czech
and
Slovak
Federal
Republic

3

VOLUM

Description

Australian national secre-
tariat: survey of chemical
industry

Principled position and
proposals on the issue of
abandoned chemical weapons

Letter dated 19 February
1992 from the Deputy Per-
manent Representative of
Canada addressed to the
Secretary-General of the
Conference on Disarmament
transmitting compendia on
chemical weapons compris-
ing plenary statements and
working papers from the
1991 session of the Con-
ference on Disarmament

Letter dated 21 February
1992 from the Permanent
representative of Chile
addressed to the Secre-
tary-General of the Con-
ference on Disarmament
transmitting the text of
the statement issued by
the Acting Minister for
Foreign Affairs of Chile
concerning international
disarmament

Provision of data relevant
to the Chemical Weapons
Convention

Protection against chemi-
cal weapons (data bank of
available basic means)

Date

20.2.92

20.2.92

21.2.92

24.2.92

24.2.92

272,92



