VOLUME 2

	. yrande		COLLEG GATTANY LARLER	
Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
559	CD/1129 CD/CW/ WP.386	Austra- lia	Australian national secre- tariat: survey of chemical industry	20.2.92
560	CD/1130 CD/CW/ WP.387	China	Principled position and proposals on the issue of abandoned chemical weapons	20.2.92
561	CD/1132	Canada	Letter dated 19 February 1992 from the Deputy Per- manent Representative of Canada addressed to the	21.2.92
			Secretary-General of the	
		on of data Chemical 4 Mon	Conference on Disarmament transmitting compendia on chemical weapons compris- ing plenary statements and working papers from the	
		is convent is lo nois. Productic	1991 session of the Con- ference on Disarmament	
562	CD/1134 [EXTRACT]	Chile	Letter dated 21 February 1992 from the Permanent representative of Chile addressed to the Secre-	24.2.92
		hase white his way of spanse so if analysi cories unde	tary-General of the Con- ference on Disarmament transmitting the text of the statement issued by the Acting Minister for Foreign Affairs of Chile	
			concerning international	
			disarmament	683
563	CD/1135 CD/CW/ WP.388	Hungary	Provision of data relevant to the Chemical Weapons Convention	24.2.92
564	CD/1136 CD/CW/ WP.389	Czech and Slovak Federal Republic	Protection against chemi- cal weapons (data bank of available basic means)	27.2.92